
INSURANCE DISCOUNTS
Insurers that Offer Discount Programs to Members of BRAG Include:
• Secura, Auto Owners Insurance, Hastings Mutual and CAMComp

• Hastings Mutual - A few key components of the BRAG Ann Arbor Member program are:
- Discounts on Liability, Automobile and Work Comp.
- Opportunity to aggregate premium and receive a return for good history

with a group of like-minded companies
- 24 Hour Worker’s Compensation Nurse Hotline
- Risk Transfer Review
- Handbook Review

CAMComp 
- BRAG members are eligible for CAMComp Worker’s Compensation Insurance.

Aflac 
Dennis Patton  |  (248) 408-9407
dennis_patton@us.aflac.com

CAMComp 
Michelle Mage  |  (586) 790-7810 
mmage@camcomp.net

The Craft Agency, Inc.,
Ted Wray  |  (800) 866-1702
tmw@craftagency.com

Dayney Agency Health, Life,  
Medicare Solutions 
Tim Dayney  |  (734) 646-6885 
dayneyagency@gmail.com

Goosehead Insurance - Bennett Agency 
Shannon Keating-Bennett  |  (734) 822-6514 
shannon.bennett@goosehead.com

Hemlock Insurance Group, LLC
Andrew Ceo / Brandon Wilson   (810) 310-6656 
aceo@hemlockins.com 

Hylant
Delbert Redfield  |  (734) 662-1248
delbert.redfield@hylant.com

John A. Barton Insurance
Cynthia Barton-Spencer  |  (734) 971-8333 
cynthia@johnbartoninsurance.com

Kemner IottBenz  
Ben Hughes  |  (734) 971-1000
bhughes@kemneriottbenz.com

Martin Insurance Group - Medicare Advantage 
& Supplement & ACA Individual / Group Plans 
Daniel Martin  |  (734) 316-8210  
mrdanielmartin@comcast.net

Stites Financial, LLC Rick Stites  |  (734) 930-2330
rick@stitesfinancial.com  

CHECK WITH THESE AGENCIES FOR THE 
LATEST INFORMATION, or Andrea Salemi,
asalemi@BRAGAnnArbor.com, 734-996-0100

BRAG Member Insurance Agencies: 




